
Alternative Energy and 

Environment  Committee Meeting 

Dates 

Meeting dates: Monthly meeting on the fourth THURSDAY of the month at 1:30 pm, 

unless otherwise posted, except for the month of November and 

December. A combined meeting will be held on the fourth Thursday of 

November unless otherwise posted. 
 

Meeting location: Monterey County – RMA, 168 W. Alisal Street, 2nd Floor, 

Monterey Room, Salinas, unless otherwise posted 

 

Chairman: Chris Lopez, District 3 Vice-Chair: Jane Parker, District 4 
 
 

Meeting Date Location/Time Agenda 

Thursday, January 24, 2019 Monterey Room, 2nd Floor/1:30 pm  

Thursday, February 28, 2019 Monterey Room, 2nd Floor/1:30 pm  

Thursday, March 28, 2019   Monterey Room, 2nd Floor/1:30 pm  

Thursday, April 25, 2019   Monterey Room, 2nd Floor/1:30 pm  

Thursday, May 23, 2019   Monterey Room, 2nd Floor/1:30 pm  

Thursday, June 27, 2019   Monterey Room, 2nd Floor/1:30 pm  

Thursday, July 25, 2019   Monterey Room, 2nd Floor/1:30 pm  

Thursday, September 26, 2019   Monterey Room, 2nd Floor/1:30 pm  

Thursday, October 24, 2019   Monterey Room, 2nd Floor/1:30 pm  

Thursday, November 21, 2019   Monterey Room, 2nd Floor/1:30 pm  

 


